Mon, Mar 27

Tues, Mar 28

Mon, Apr 3

Thurs, April 6

Thurs, Apr 6

Tues, April 11

Mon, Apr 17

Tues, April 18

Thurs, Apr 20

Mon, April 24

Fri, May 5

Clinical Clerk Seminar Schedule — Class 2024 ~ Block 5

0730-0830

0830-1200

1600-1700

1600-1645

0800-1200

1600-1645

1600-1700

1600-1645

1600-1700

1600-1700

0800-1200

0800-1200

1200

March 27, 2022 to May 7, 2023

CLERK ORIENTATION - Victory 2, Library, Room, 3-2-120
Attendees: Ahmad, Allen, Arnason, Branco, Kemp, Liu, Stephanian,
Uppal, Yogathasan

Dr. Y. Koumpan

CLERK SIM SESSION

Medical Building, Surg. Skills Lab, 2" Floor, Sim Lab 234D
Attendees: Ahmad, Allen, Arnason, Branco

Dr. Y. Koumpan

CLERK TEACHING SESSION - Victory 2, Library, RM 1
Attendees: Ahmad, Allen, Arnason, Branco, Kemp, Liu, Stephanian,
Uppal, Yogathasan, Del Papa.

Acute Pain Management

Dr. S. Duggan

CLERK TEACHING SESSION - Victory 2, Library, RM 1
Attendees: Ahmad, Allen, Arnason, Branco, Kemp, Liu, Stephanian,
Uppal, Yogathasan, Del Papa.

Informed Consent

Dr. A. Jasudavisius

END-ROTATION MEETINGS — Group 1
Dr. Y. Koumpan

CLERK TEACHING SESSION - Victory 2, Library, RM 1
Attendees: Ahmad, Allen, Arnason, Branco, Kemp, Liu, Stephanian,
Uppal, Yogathasan, Del Papa.

Airway Management and Ventilation Strategies

Dr. D. Sydor

CLERK TEACHING SESSION - Victory 2, Library, RM 1
Attendees: Ahmad, Allen, Arnason, Branco, Kemp, Liu, Stephanian,
Uppal, Yogathasan, Del Papa.

Hypothermia

Dr. A. Ho

CLERK TEACHING SESSION - Victory 2, Library, RM 1
Attendees: Ahmad, Allen, Arnason, Branco, Kemp, Liu, Stephanian,
Uppal, Yogathasan, Del Papa.

Hypotension

Dr. J. Parlow

CLERK TEACHING SESSION - Victory 2, Library, RM 1
Attendees: Ahmad, Allen, Arnason, Branco, Kemp, Liu, Stephanian,
Uppal, Yogathasan, Del Papa.

Hyperthermia

Dr. D. Engen

CLERK TEACHING SESSION - Victory 2, RM 3-2-128

Attendees: Ahmad, Allen, Arnason, Branco, Kemp, Liu, Stephanian,
Uppal, Yogathasan, Del Papa.

Electrolytes Imbalance

Dr. J. Eng

CLERK SIM SESSION

Medical Building, Surg Skills Lab, 2" Floor, Sim Lab 234D
Attendees: Kemp, Liu, Stephanian, Uppal, Yogathasan

Dr. Y. Koumpan

END-ROTATION MEETINGS — Group 2
Dr. Y. Koumpan

ANESTHESIA Test



